ADULT

MASSAGES



LEGAL & TENDERS

Pretoria East

BUSINESS LICENCES

Notice in respect of a license application in terms of the Petroleum Products Act, 1977 (Act No 120 of 1977)

This notice serves to inform parties at G G CONSULTANCY (PTY) LTD, hereinafter referred to as "the applicant", has submitted an application for a WHOLESALE license, application number H/2019/09/05/0001.

26 Milner Street Kimberley

This purpose of the application is for the applicant to be granted a license to undertake petroleum wholesale activities as detailed wholesde activities as detailed in the application. Arrangements for viewing the application documentation can be made by contacting the Controller of Petroleum Products by:

- Telephone: (053) 836 4000; or Fax: 086 517 7881 or
- sebabatso.mohapi@energy.gov.za

Any objections to the issuing of a license in respect of this application, which must clearly quote the application number above, must be loged with the Controller of Petroleum Products within a period of twenty (20) working days from the date of publication of this notice. Such objection must be lodged at the following physical or postal address:

Physical Address:

The Controller of Petroleum Products
Department of Energy
65 Phakamile Mabija Street Perm Building, 3de Floor

Postal Address: The Controller of Petroleum Products Department of Energy Private Bag X 6093 Kimberley 8300

NOTICES



EXHUMATION AND RELOCATION OF GRAVES FROM:

Portion 198 & A part of the remainder of Portion 335 of Doornkloof 391JR (Irene Extention 70 Phase 4).

Notice is hereby given that Avbob (Funeral Service) Ltd. Intends to exhume and relocate graves from above mentioned farm. This is in accordance with Section 36 of the National Heritage Act (Act 25 of 1999) and Section 2(1) of the Graves and Dead Bodies Ordinance of 1925 (Ordinance 7 of 1925). It is the intention to relocate the graves to a Municipal Cemetery of the Tswane Local Municipality. Information of graves:

- 1. Number of graves: Approximately 400 graves
- 2. Names on marked graves:
- 1. Piet Letoaba. 1960
- 2. Sarah Mdluli. 1943
- 3. Lenga James Kosana. 1959
- 4. JM Letoaba 1973
- 5. Luodidi Manyakanyaka. 1959 (erected by his nephew CM Seanego 448 BB Soshanguve
- 6. Kate Ndase. 1941
- 7. Thomas Selamolela. 1954
- 8. Maria Ndase. 1959
- 9. Simon More. 1949
- 10. Elliot Malemela. 1949
- 11. Ms. Tora Letoaba. 1927
- 12. Ms. Molebohn Letoaba. 1939
- Mrs. Toroteea Letoaba. 1942
- 14. Ms. Johana Molopan. 1932 (infant)
- 15. Walter F. Short. Government Land Surveyor.
- **16.** U.N.J. Nkuna. 1922
- 17. Lilibete Nkosi. 1912
- 18. Mr. Sakaria Semanko. 1917
- 19. Maxafale

Any person wishing to object to proposed exhumation and re-internments or wishes to submit any representations, must do so in writing within 21 days of the date of transmission of this notice, to: THE CHIEF DIRECTOR,

DEPARTMENT OF

CO-OPERATIVE

GOVERNMENT SAPS PROPERTY AUCTION. **HEAD OFFICE**

Duly instructed by SAPS, PTTE shall sell the following by public auction.

MOVABLE PROPERTY

IT EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, STEEL CABINETS, TYRES, MICROWAVES, FRIDGES, COOLER WATER, SCRAP METALS, RIFLE RACK, VARIOUS MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT & MORE!

AUCTION DATE: VENUE:

VIEWING:

TIME:

17 SEPTEMBER 2019 @ 10:00

250 CNR BESSEMAR & STAAL STREET

PRETORIA WEST

16 SEPTEMBER 2019 FOR PROPERTY

09:00-15:00



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: R1 000.00 for Property (Refundable Deposit). Strictly Bank cheque or EFT. No cash will be accepted on site. Buyers must provide a copy of valid SA ID or Passport & Proof of Residence. Subject to change without prior notification. All buyers must register to be able to bid.

ENQUIRIES:

THANDI: 072 999 5630 OFFICE: 086 172 2720 LT COL MASOGO: 072 114 8801 info@rihlazanaauctions.co.za





+27 31 533

Cadroline.jeffrey@ads24.co.za







INVITATION TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS

Pikitup Johannesburg SOC Ltd invites prospective bidders to submit proposal documents as part of the bid process for the service

PROJECT NO	PU071/2018
PROJECT DESCRIPTION	THE APPOINTMENT OF A SUPPLIER(S) TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER OFFICE STATIONERY ON AN AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS OVER A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS.
COMPULSORY BRIEFING MEETING DATE AND TIME	26 SEPTEMBER 2019 FROM 11:00AM
COMPULSORY MEETING VENUE	PIKITUP TENDER OFFICE, GROUND FLOOR, EAST WING, JORISSEN PLACE, 66 JORISSEN STREET, BRAAMFONTEIN.
EVALUATION CRITERIA	PRE-COMPLIANCE EVALUATION, FUNCTIONALITY EVALUATION, AND PRICE AND PREFERENCE (80/20)
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS	BBBEE STATUS LEVEL 1
CLOSING DATE	14 OCTOBER 2019 AT 11:00AM
CONTACT PERSON	THOBILE MGIDI
EMAIL ADDRESS	thobilemgidi@pikitup.co.za

Bid documents are obtainable from the 16 SEPTEMBER 2019 until date of closure, for downloading on e-tender portal free of charge. A copy of the tender document will also be available from the Pikitup Tender Office, Ground Floor, East Wing, Jorissen Place, 66 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein (Office Hrs 09h00 to 15h00 weekdays only) at a Non-Refundable tender deposit fee of R200.00 which must be deposited into the Pikitup's bank account as follows: Standard Bank, Account No. 000190594, Branch 000205, Ref No. 8822191807315/PU071/2018. Proof of payment is required upon collection of the tender documents. NOTE THAT CASH OR CARD PAYMENTS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AT THE TENDER OFFICE.

Sealed bid documents completed in black ink and clearly marked "Contract No. PU071/2018: the appointment of a supplier(s) to $supply and \, deliver \, of fice \, stationery \, on \, an \, as \, and \, when \, required \, basis \, over \, a \, period \, of \, 36 \, months. \'' \, must \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, in \, the \, Tender \, Box, \, and \, be \, placed \, be \, pla$ Tender Office, Ground Floor, PIKITUP Johannesburg SOC Limited, Jorissen Place, 66 Jorissen Street, Braamfontein, Johannesburg, not later than 11h00 on the 14 OCTOBER 2019. Tenders shall remain valid for a period of 90 days from closing date.

Bidders are required to submit a valid B-BBEE Status Level Verification Certificates / valid sworn affidavit in compliance with the code of practice issued under section (9) thereof to substantiate B-BBEE rating claim. Bidders are to note that term of PPPFA 2000: of 2017 will apply to this tender.

LATE, TELEGRAPHIC, FACSIMILE OR É-MAILED BID DOCUMENTS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED





WWW.RASADZI.CO.ZA

BASADZI MEDIA - ADVERTISING



BID INVITATION

BID NO: NWPL 03/2019/20 PROVISION OF AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT TO THE NORTH WEST PROVINCIAL LEGISLATURE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE YEARS.

The North West Provincial Legislature hereby invites proposals from well-established and experienced service to the North West Provincial Legislature for a period of audio vieual uinman